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U-21 Championship
2016/17 24th round, Match #143

Friday, 07.04.2017, 14:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 7°C. Spectators: 200

PK 3IPKA

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

43
17
23
24
29
36
52
53
86
94
95

Medvediev Mark
Bruno

Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
Averianov Maksym
Priadun Maksym
Boloban Oleksii
Dudka Denys
Baidaluk Ihor

Sirosh Vadym
Liubko Vladyslav (C)
Popov Roman

Substitutes

88
27
31
38
58
75

Kravchuk Volodymyr
Dryshliuk Kyrylo
Chenakal lhor
Tarasiuk Oleksandr
Smychenko Danylo
Makhovka Andrii

Coach
Dohadailo Viktor

Referee:

Ivanov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:

Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl

1:1

71
20
79
5

37
27
16
38
14
24
7

A
‘BOPCKAA ]
fesraca]

«Vorskla» Poltava

Vichnyi Yan
Kvasnyi Mykola
Kliuchyk Semen
Ostapenko Oleh
Lutsenko Oleksii
Sydorenko Vladyslav
Ichanskii Serhii (C)
Kosovskyi Serhii
Hasenko Vladyslav
Barannik Oleh
Udod Mykhailo

Substitutes

21
39
41
18
25
35
36

Riznyk Dmytro

Melnyk Bohdan
Sobolevskyi Kyrylo
Harkusha Nikita
Shapoval Dmytro
Maksymenko Oleksandr
Taranushych Vadym

Coach
Medvediev Hennadii
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 24th round, Match #143
Friday, 07.04.2017, 14:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 7°C. Spectators: 200

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 1:1 «Vorskla» Poltava
14 @ 24 Barannik Oleh
, 7 Udod Mykhailo
43 N 25 Shapoval Dmytro
29 Priadun Maksym ,
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 1% 46
36 Boloban Oleksii ,
58 Smychenko Danylo N 46
, 24 Barannik Oleh
46 N 39 Melnyk Bohdan
95 Popov Roman \
31 Chenakal Thor N 46
58" 14 Hasenko Vladyslav
94 Liubko Vladyslav ,
75 Makhovka Andrii 1 72
, 39 Melnyk Bohdan
76 N 41 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo
79' ® 16 Ichanskii Serhii
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 85'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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